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50 Farfalla
Innsbruck, Domenica 12/05/2024 - 10:40

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser. Atleta

ESORDIENTIC - M
1° 3 10 B6HM NICHOLAS
Esordienti B - M

1° 4 7 WESTERWELLE MADU PETER
2° 5 7 HUTH MAXIMILIAN

3 4 9 MUGLACH ARTHUR

4° 6 8 TRENKWALDER HANNES
5° 2 9 SALZGEBER MARTIN

6° 5 9 HUTH MARCEL

7° 1 8 BROI YARI

8° 2 10 KLIEBER MATHIAS

9° 4 11 FRANCOLIVER

10° 5 10 DE MIN NICOLA

11° 7 10 DOPPLER CHRISTOPH
12° 4 10 EMMA ELIA FRANCESCO

Esordienti A - M

1° 6 7 GUTHVINCENT

2° 7 7 LEONHARTSBERGER EMIL

3° 3 9 TIEFENBACHER THOMAS

4° 8 6 FRANCANDREJ

5° 8 8 TELLIANBEN

6° 6 9 SALZGEBER DAVID

7° 3 8 BO6HMJASPER

8 3 11 ROTTERTOBIAS

9° 2 8 UNGAR ALEXANDER

10° 8 9 SCHARF MAXIMILIAN

11° 1 9 SUPPAN MAXIMILIAN

Ragazzi - M

1° 1 1 KRISMER GIOVANNI

2° 2 2 CAMBIMARCO

3 2 3 PANSILEO

4° 1 3 BERTUZZOLUCA

5 6 3 LUCHERINILORENZO

5° 7 3 LONGIMATTEO

7° 3 4 HOFERMATTEO

8 5 4 COSTNER FLORIAN

9° 5 3 MENGHINIMATTEO

10° 4 5 CIECHGIORGIO

11° 2 4 ANTIPOV GEORGIJ

12° 3 3 PALLAORO GIACOMO

13° 3 5 KLIMENT SAMUEL

14° 6 5 CAVONE ANDREA

15° 7 4 FARNETI SIMONE

16° 5 5 PIRRIANTONIO

17° 4 8 RABATSCHER NOEL

18° 2 6 BOHMJOSHUA

19° 3 7 LUNESCHNIG JULIUS

20° 7 5 HAURLER LIAM

21° 5 6 SEEBERJONAS

22° 8 5 SOMMACAL SAMUELE
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INNSBRUCK SWIMMEETING 2024
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA
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Batteria Assoluti Maschi Agonisti
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
2015 VfL Kaufering 01:03.52
2013 Make It Happen Swim 00:36.06
2013 TS Dornbirn 00:39.03
2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:41.55
2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:42.06
2013 SC Valblu Bludenz 00:43.93
2013 TS Dornbirn 00:47.75
2014 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD 00:48.65
2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:49.09
2013 TS Dornbirn 00:49.90
2014 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD 00:50.05
2013 TS Dornbirn 00:51.31
2014 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD 00:51.44
2011 SU citynet Hall 00:32.24
2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:35.43
2012 WSV St.Johann in Tirol 00:37.82
2011 TS Dornbirn 00:38.46
2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:39.38
2012 SC Valblu Bludenz 00:40.69
2012 VfL Kaufering 00:42.74
2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:44.69
2011 VfL Kaufering 00:45.61
2011 SU citynet Hall 00:47.19
2012 SC Valblu Bludenz 00:52.63
2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:26.68
2009 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE 00:27.24
2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:27.59
2008 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:27.96
2009 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE 00:28.41
2008 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD 00:28.41
2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:28.48
2009 SSV BRUNECK 00:28.81
2009 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE 00:29.17
2008 2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO 00:29.40
2009 TS Dornbirn 00:29.95
2008 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:29.99
2010 SSV BRUNECK 00:30.25
2009 BRESSANONE NUOTO 00:30.66
2008 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 00:31.31
2009 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:31.49
2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:32.58
2009 VfL Kaufering 00:33.02
2009 SU Osttirol 00:33.31
2010 VfL Kaufering 00:33.65
2009 SSV BRUNECK 00:33.76
2010 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD 00:33.92
2010 NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE 00:34.15
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24° 7 8 TIEFENBACHER ALEXANDER
25° 8 7 AMTHOR MORITZ
26° 2 7 VALIER DAVID
27° 5 11 HELLER ALEXANDER
28° 7 9 OMERBA?I? ALI?AN
- 1 7 NAGLER ARMIN

Juniores - M

1° 5 1 BOVE GIANMARCO
2° 6 1 MONESTIER FILIPPO

3 2 1 CARLINI FILIPPO

4° 8 1 FRISALDI ANDREA

5° 5 2 STUPAR DAVID

6° 7 1 LINTNER PHILIPP

7° 6 2 STEINACHER JULIAN

8° 4 3 LECHERTSHUBER LUKAS
9° 1 2 FRANZOILUCA

10° 3 2 MAZZELLA DAVIDE

11° 7 2 FILIPPONE DANIEL

12° 6 4 LOOIWENTIM

13° 8 4 CALABRIRICCARDO

14° 2 5 MIARI FULCIS TOMASO DAMIANO
15° 4 6 GASHISAMUELE

16° 1 5 MATTUZZI DAVIDE
Cadetti - M

1° 3 1 BONAT MAXIMILIAN

2° 4 2 SERRA CHRISTIAN

3° 8 3 KARLADRIAN

4° 4 4 KURPICK SEBASTIAN

5° 7 6 BREEJEN T THOMAS
Senior - M

1° 4 1 LEBEDA PASCAL

2° 8 2 HORNIG SEBASTIAN

3° 1 4 KRIEKEN REMCO

4° 3 6 SCHEUCHER LUKAS
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WSV St.Johann in Tirol
VfL Kaufering

SV Reutte

Tiroler Wassersportverein
ViL Kaufering
BRESSANONE NUOTO

NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
LIB NUOTO RAVENNA
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
TS Dornbirn

BOLZANO NUOTO

Tiroler Wassersportverein

TSV 1860 Rosenheim

BOLZANO NUOTO

LIB NUOTO RAVENNA

BOLZANO NUOTO

Wahoo Swimming

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO

TS Dornbirn

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
TSV 1896 Freilassing

TSV 1860 Rosenheim

Wahoo Swimming

Tiroler Wassersportverein
TSV 1860 Rosenheim
Wahoo Swimming

WSV Imst
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00:36.05
00:36.93
00:37.25
00:46.13
00:51.58
ASS

00:25.70
00:26.48
00:26.82
00:27.09
00:28.14
00:28.16
00:28.20
00:28.80
00:28.94
00:29.07
00:29.24
00:30.25
00:30.42
00:30.90
00:30.99
00:32.34

00:27.34
00:27.85
00:28.58
00:30.24
00:37.57

00:25.89
00:28.86
00:32.17
00:33.10
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